

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28411/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 21/08/2008 in CRP No.150/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

LAKSHMIDEVAMMA(D) BY LR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.RAJANNA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl.documents and with prayer
for interim relief)
with I.A.3(Appln. For permission to file statement of objections
and c/delay)

Date: 19/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,Adv.
Mr. Venkat S.T.R., Adv.
Mr. S.Rajendra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.
Mr.V.Bhandarkar, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Mohanty, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Having regard to the common prayer, let this matter
be adjourned for three weeks.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master